
Armbrust Rundenwettkampf 2019

1. Durchgang

1. Platz Zaitzkofen I 1169 Ringe

Reimann Sandra 393 Ringe

Bergmüller Robert 390 Ringe

Pelkofer Thomas 386 Ringe

2. Platz Schildmannsberg 1142 Ringe

Wagner Christian 383 Ringe

Schiller Franziska 380 Ringe

Lagleder Walter 379 Ringe

3. Platz Piflas 1138 Ringe

Burger Stefan 379 Ringe

Loher Hermann 374 Ringe

Pömmerl Josef 385 Ringe

4. Platz Zaitzkofen II 1124 Ringe

Bogner-Weiß Christoph 379 Ringe

Fischer Uwe 375 Ringe

Korber Markus 370 Ringe

5. Platz Zaitzkofen III 1076 Ringe

Korber Irmgard 366 Ringe

Angerer Christoph 365 Ringe

Haimerl Lukas 345 Ringe

6. Platz Gangkofen 1070 Ringe

Zitzmann Hans 367 Ringe

Rath Oswald 371 Ringe

Neumeier Johann 332 Ringe

7. Platz Aldersbach 1054 Ringe

Meyer Roland 368 Ringe

Meyer Erwin 319 Ringe

Maier Werner 367 Ringe

Einzelergebnisse

Junioren

1. Platz Schmied Manuel Schildmannsberg 370 Ringe

2. Platz Angerer Christoph Zaitzkofen 365 Ringe

3. Platz Haimerl Lukas Zaitzkofen 345 Ringe

4. Platz Nemitz Annalena Zaitzkofen 281 Ringe

Damen

1. Platz Reimann Sandra Zaitzkofen 393 Ringe



2. Platz Schiller Franziska Schildmannsberg 380 Ringe

3. Platz Wagner Marlies Schildmannsberg 378 Ringe

Herren I

1. Platz Bergmüller Robert Zaitzkofen 390 Ringe

2. Platz Pelkofer Thomas Zaitzkofen 386 Ringe

3. Platz Pömmerl Josef Piflas 385 Ringe

4. Platz Bogner-Weiß Christoph Zaitzkofen 379 Ringe

5. Platz Burger Stefan Piflas 379 Ringe

6. Platz Lagleder Florian Schildmannsberg 375 Ringe

7. Platz Schmied Manuel Schildmannsberg 370 Ringe

8. Platz Meyer Roland Aldersbach 368 Ringe

Herren II

1. Platz Wagner Christian Schildmannsberg 383 Ringe

2. Platz Lagleder Walter Schildmannsberg 379 Ringe

3. Platz Fischer Uwe Zaitzkofen 375 Ringe

4. Platz Wollinger Christian Schildmannsberg 375 Ringe

5. Platz Korber Markus Zaitzkofen 370 Ringe

6. Platz Maier Werner Aldersbach 367 Ringe

Herren III

1. Platz Loher Hermann Piflas 374 Ringe

2. Platz Rath Oswald Gangkofen 371 Ringe

3. Platz Hellwig Jan-Eric Piflas 339 Ringe

Herren IV

1. Platz Zitzmann Hans Gangkofen 367 Ringe

2. Platz Korber Irmgard Zaitzkofen 366 Ringe

3. Platz Senftl Englbert Piflas 358 Ringe

4. Platz Neumeier Johann Gangkofen 332 Ringe

5. Platz Meyer Erwin Aldersbach 319 Ringe


